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Make and Model

Currently available electric vehicles as at May 2023:
All vehicles that are eligible under the luxury car tax

Battery capacity

WLTP Range

Vehicle Class

Order status

N
~

-

BMW iX1 M Sport

BMW iX1 X-Line

BYD Atto-3 Atto-3

BYD Atto-3 Atto-3 Extended Range

BYD Dolphin

BYD Seal

Cherry Omoda 5

Cupra Born

Cupra Formentor PHEV

Cupra Leon PHEV

Fiat 500e

Ford Escape PHEV

GWM Ora Good Cat

Hyundai lonig-5 Dynamiq AWD

Hyundai lonig-5 Technig RWD

Hyundai lonig-6 Dynamiq AWD

Hyundai lonig-6 Technig RWD

Hyundai Kona Elite

Hyundai Kona Highlander

Kia EV6 2WD

Kia Niro EV-S

Kia Niro EV-Sport

Kia Sorento PHEV 1

Lexus UX 300e

Mazda MX-30 e35 Astina

Mercedes Benz EQA250

Mercedes A250e PHEV

MG 4 Long Range

(kWh)

67
67
50
60
31
72
64
77
12.8
13
42
14.4
56
77.4
72.6
74
74
32.9
64
74
64
64
13.8
54.3
30
66.5
15.6

62

(kms)

440
440
345
420
207
480
450
511
85

87

280
9

373
454
507
583
614
305
484
528
455
455
92

362
200
443
104

450

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

Passenger - Small

Passenger - Medium

SUV - Small

Passenger Small

SUV - Medium

SUV - Small

Passenger - Small

SUV - Medium

Passenger - Small

SUV - Medium

SUV - Medium

Passenger - Medium

Passenger - Medium

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Medium

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Large

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

Passenger Small

Passenger - Small

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Still to arrive

Still to arrive

Still to arrive

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Still to arrive

Available to order

Still to arrive

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Still to arrive
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WLTP Range
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MG 4 Standard Range

MG ZS Essence

MG ZS Excite

MG ZS Long Range

MG HS + Essence PHEV

MG HS + Excite PHEV

Mini Cooper All4 PHEV

Mini Electric Classic

Mini Electric Resolute

Mitsubishi Eclipse Cross PHEV

Mitsubishi Outlander PHEV

Nissan Leaf

Nissan Leaf E+

Peugeot 508 1

Polestar 2 Std Range RWD

Polestar 2 Long Range AWD

Polestar 31

Renault E-tech Megane

Tesla 3 Long Range

Tesla 3 RWD

Tesla Y RWD

Toyota BZ4x 1

Volvo C40 Recharge Pure

Volvo XC40 Recharge Pure

Volvo XC40 Recharge Twin Pure

VW ID.3

VW ID.4

(kWh)

51
51
51
72
16.6
16.6
9.6
326
326
13.8
20
40

62

61
78
111
60
75
62.3
60
71
69
69
78
58

61

(kms)

340

320

320

440

111

111

64

217

217

55

84

270

385

78

407

487

740

400

500

420

400

500

460

460

520

387

407

Passenger Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

Passenger - Small

Passenger -Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Medium

Passenger Small

Passenger Small

Passenger - Medium

Passenger Medium

Passenger Medium

SUV - Medium

SUV - Small

Passenger - Medium

Passenger - Medium

SUV - Medium

Passenger - Medium

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

SUV - Small

Passenger - Medium

Still to arrive

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Still to arrive

Still to arrive

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Still to arrive

Available to order

Available to order

Available to order

Still to arrive

Still to arrive

Available EVs correct as at May 2023. The range of EVs is constantly improving. For more information on available EVs, please speak to a Smartsalary consultant.

smartsalary.com.au/car-leasing?cfo | 1300 476 278
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