

Currently available electric vehicles as at May 2023: All vehicles that are eligible under the luxury car tax

	Make and Model	Battery capacity (kWh)	WLTP Range (kms)	Vehicle Class	Order status
1	BMW iX1 M Sport	67	440	SUV - Small	Available to order
2	BMW iX1 X-Line	67	440	SUV - Small	Available to order
3	BYD Atto-3 Atto-3	50	345	SUV - Small	Available to order
4	BYD Atto-3 Atto-3 Extended Range	60	420	SUV - Small	Available to order
5	BYD Dolphin	31	207	Passenger - Small	Still to arrive
6	BYD Seal	72	480	Passenger - Medium	Still to arrive
7	Cherry Omoda 5	64	450	SUV - Small	Still to arrive
8	Cupra Born	77	511	Passenger Small	Available to order
9	Cupra Formentor PHEV	12.8	85	SUV - Medium	Available to order
10	Cupra Leon PHEV	13	87	SUV - Small	Available to order
11	Fiat 500e	42	280	Passenger - Small	Still to arrive
12	Ford Escape PHEV	14.4	96	SUV - Medium	Available to order
13	GWM Ora Good Cat	56	373	Passenger - Small	Still to arrive
14	Hyundai Ioniq-5 Dynamiq AWD	77.4	454	SUV - Medium	Available to order
15	Hyundai Ioniq-5 Techniq RWD	72.6	507	SUV - Medium	Available to order
16	Hyundai Ioniq-6 Dynamiq AWD	74	583	Passenger - Medium	Available to order
17	Hyundai Ioniq-6 Techniq RWD	74	614	Passenger - Medium	Available to order
18	Hyundai Kona Elite	32.9	305	SUV - Small	Available to order
19	Hyundai Kona Highlander	64	484	SUV - Small	Available to order
20	Kia EV6 2WD	74	528	SUV - Medium	Available to order
21	Kia Niro EV-S	64	455	SUV - Small	Available to order
22	Kia Niro EV-Sport	64	455	SUV - Small	Available to order
23	Kia Sorento PHEV 1	13.8	92	SUV - Large	Available to order
24	Lexus UX 300e	54.3	362	SUV - Small	Available to order
25	Mazda MX-30 e35 Astina	30	200	SUV - Small	Available to order
26	Mercedes Benz EQA250	66.5	443	SUV - Small	Available to order
27	Mercedes A250e PHEV	15.6	104	Passenger Small	Available to order
28	MG 4 Long Range	62	450	Passenger - Small	Still to arrive

	Make and Model	Battery capacity (kWh)	WLTP Range (kms)	Vehicle Class	Order status
29	MG 4 Standard Range	51	340	Passenger Small	Still to arrive
30	MG ZS Essence	51	320	SUV - Small	Available to order
31	MG ZS Excite	51	320	SUV - Small	Available to order
32	MG ZS Long Range	72	440	SUV - Small	Available to order
33	MG HS + Essence PHEV	16.6	111	SUV - Small	Available to order
34	MG HS + Excite PHEV	16.6	111	SUV - Small	Available to order
35	Mini Cooper All4 PHEV	9.6	64	SUV - Small	Available to order
36	Mini Electric Classic	32.6	217	Passenger - Small	Available to order
37	Mini Electric Resolute	32.6	217	Passenger -Small	Available to order
38	Mitsubishi Eclipse Cross PHEV	13.8	55	SUV - Small	Available to order
39	Mitsubishi Outlander PHEV	20	84	SUV - Medium	Available to order
40	Nissan Leaf	40	270	Passenger Small	Available to order
41	Nissan Leaf E+	62	385	Passenger Small	Available to order
42	Peugeot 508 1	11.8	78	Passenger - Medium	Available to order
43	Polestar 2 Std Range RWD	61	407	Passenger Medium	Available to order
44	Polestar 2 Long Range AWD	78	487	Passenger Medium	Available to order
45	Polestar 31	111	740	SUV - Medium	Still to arrive
46	Renault E-tech Megane	60	400	SUV - Small	Still to arrive
47	Tesla 3 Long Range	75	500	Passenger - Medium	Available to order
48	Tesla 3 RWD	62.3	420	Passenger - Medium	Available to order
49	Tesla Y RWD	60	400	SUV - Medium	Available to order
50	Toyota BZ4x 1	71	500	Passenger - Medium	Still to arrive
51	Volvo C40 Recharge Pure	69	460	SUV - Small	Available to order
52	Volvo XC40 Recharge Pure	69	460	SUV - Small	Available to order
53	Volvo XC40 Recharge Twin Pure	78	520	SUV - Small	Available to order
54	VW ID.3	58	387	SUV - Small	Still to arrive
55	VW ID.4	61	407	Passenger - Medium	Still to arrive

Available EVs correct as at May 2023. The range of EVs is constantly improving. For more information on available EVs, please speak to a Smartsalary consultant.

